E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED UNDER CABINET BULLNOSE LIGHT
▶	 DESIGN - LED UNDER CABINET BULLNOSE LIGHT is perfect for
a hidden backlight. The acrylic lens with a 115° beam angle and CRI90+

your space.
▶	 INSTALLATION - Quick and easy hardwired installation. It is also
Damp Locations rated.
▶	 ADVANTAGES - With a lifespan of 50,000 hours, these fixtures
are made to last decades under normal operation! ASD provides a
5-year limited warranty along with ETL and Energy Star certifications to
guarantee top quality products and safety!
Catalog number
Notes
Type
Finish: BronzeWhite
Model Size Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH) Outlet q-ty
UCB
ASD-UCB-9D3CC-WH 9 inch 3W 120 V TRIAC up to 202 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 9" x 3-11/16" x 1-1/8" -
ASD-UCB-9D3CC-BZ 9 inch 3W 120 V TRIAC up to 202 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 9" x 3-11/16" x 1-1/8" -
ASD-UCB-12D5CC-WH 12 inch 5W 120 V TRIAC up to 325 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 12" x 3-11/16" x 1-1/8" -
ASD-UCB-12D5CC-WH-2PACK 12 inch 5W 120 V TRIAC up to 325 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 12" x 3-11/16" x 1-1/8" -
ASD-UCB-12D5CC-BZ 12 inch 5W 120 V TRIAC up to 325 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 12" x 3-11/16" x 1-1/8" -
ASD-UCB-18D8CC-WH 18 inch 8W 120 V TRIAC up to 715 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 18" x 3-11/16" x 1-1/8" -
ASD-UCB-18D8CC-WH-2PACK 18 inch 8W 120 V TRIAC up to 715 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 18" x 3-11/16" x 1-1/8" -
ASD-UCB-18D8CC-BZ 18 inch 8W 120 V TRIAC up to 715 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 18" x 3-11/16" x 1-1/8" -
ASD-UCB-24D12CC-WH 24 inch 12W 120 V TRIAC up to 822 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 24" x 3-11/16" x 1-1/8" -
ASD-UCB-24D12CC-WH-2PACK 24 inch 12W 120 V TRIAC up to 822 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 24" x 3-11/16" x 1-1/8" -
ASD-UCB-24D12CC-BZ 24 inch 12W 120 V TRIAC up to 822 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 24" x 3-11/16" x 1-1/8" -
ASD-UCB-32D16CC-WH 32 inch 16W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,057 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 32" x 3-11/16" x 1-1/8" -
ASD-UCB-32D16CC-BZ 32 inch 16W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,057 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 32" x 3-11/16" x 1-1/8" -
ASD-UCB-40D20CC-WH 40 inch 20W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,574 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 40" x 3-11/16" x 1-1/8" -
ASD-UCB-48D24CC-WH 48 inch 24W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,758 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 48" x 3-11/16" x 1-1/8" -
ASD-UCB-48D24CC-BZ 48 inch 24W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,758 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 48" x 3-11/16" x 1-1/8" -
UCBS WITH POWER OUTLET
ASD-UCBS-18N8CC-WH 18 inch 8W 120 V - up to 715 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 18" x 3-11/16" x 1-1/8" 1
ASD-UCBS-24N12CC-WH 24 inch 12W 120 V - up to 822 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 24" x 3-11/16" x 1-1/8" 1
For detailed luminous flux information please refer to Annex 1, page 4.
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com

ASD-UCBS-18N8CC-WH 810050738804 20 19.3" x 14.8" x 8.7" 26.2 lbs 10810050738801
ASD-UCBS-24N12CC-WH 810050738811 20 25.4" x 14.8" x 8.7" 35.3 lbs 10810050738818
ORDERING INFORMATION
HARDWIRE INSTALLATION:
1.	Remove the knock-out. Dismount the adapter plate by loosening the screw.
Insert the romex connector into the open hole.
Dismount the front plate of the fixture by loosening two screws.
2.	Attach the fixture to the surface using two screws and cover holes with screw
caps. Choose the preferred color temperature using the switch.
3.	Pass the wires through the romex connector and tuck them into the fixture.
Connect the wires inside the fixture: Black to Black, White to White, Green to
Green. Secure the connection with wire nuts. Reattach the front plate and the
adapter plate by tightening the screws.
3,000K 4,000K 5,000K
321
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED UNDER CABINET BULLNOSE LIGHT
Model Watts 3,000 K 4,000 K 5,000 K
ASD-UCB-9D3CC-WH
ASD-UCB-9D3CC-BZ 3W 180 lm 198 lm 202 lm
ASD-UCB-12D5CC-WH
ASD-UCB-12D5CC-WH-2PACK
ASD-UCB-12D5CC-BZ
5W 302 lm 318 lm 325 lm
ASD-UCB-18D8CC-WH
ASD-UCB-18D8CC-WH-2PACK
ASD-UCB-18D8CC-BZ
ASD-UCBS-18N8CC-WH
8W 655 lm 708 lm 715 lm
ASD-UCB-24D12CC-WH
ASD-UCB-24D12CC-WH-2PACK
ASD-UCB-24D12CC-BZ
ASD-UCBS-24N12CC-WH
12W 769 lm 816 lm 822 lm
ASD-UCB-32D16CC-WH
ASD-UCB-32D16CC-BZ 16W 985 lm 1,046 lm 1,057 lm
ASD-UCB-40D20CC-WH 20W 1,454 lm 1,574 lm 1,558 lm
ASD-UCB-48D24CC-BZ 24W 1,630 lm 1,758 lm 1,695 lm
ANNEX 1